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WELL LOCATION MAP
File No. _pnn - 200 5‘7/




Peytona Land Co. No. 4 Well Record (53). ocos- ’70@54

Sherman District, 1.5 miles southwest from Sterling P. O. on In-
dian Creek; authority, Crude Oil Company; elevation, 950’ B.

Thickness Total

Feet. Feet.
Gravel ... ... 24 24
Shale and lime.... ... . T 51 75
Sand ...l 85 160
Lime and shens...... . Tt 90 250
Slate ... 125 375
Sand, First Salt 225 600
Lime ... 75 675
Sand, Second Salt...... . . " 0T 155 830
Slate ... 10 840 '
Sand, Third Salt....... ... . ... /77 300 1140
Black lime... ... .. T 20 1160
Sand and lime.... ... .. . 7 50 1210
Sand ... 120 1330
Slate ... 20 1350
Sand, Maxton...... . . .. . e 90 1440
Black Jime........ . e 30 1470
White time, Big Lime............... ... .~ 230 1700
Sand, Big tnjun... ... T 15 1715
Slate and shells.......... " 465 2180
Sand, Berea...... ... ... . T 3 2183
Slate and shells to bottom........ ... ... . . 519 2702

Casing, 10", 250'; 6157, 1475"; water at 80’ and 915': gas well;

capacity, 750,000 cu. ft. daily,



